
 2018 Morris Country Club Events
Date Event Time

Sat, May 5 Demo Day - Driving Range 9am-1pm

Sun, May 6 Geno Memorial + Shootout 8am Shotgun 18+

Tues, May 8 Senior League Opening 9am Shotgun B9

Wed, May 9 Ladies League Opening Scramble 5:15pm Shotgun 9

Thurs, May 10 Mens League Opening Scramble 5:15pm Shotgun 9

Tues/Thurs (May 15-24) Group Golf Lessons (4 sessions May 15, 17, 22, 24) 5:30-7:00pm

Sat, May 19 Short Game Clinic 10:00-1:00

Fri, May 18 Couples League Opening Scramble 5:45pm Shotgun 9

Sat, May 26 1924 Partner Event (member/member or member/guest) 8am Shotgun

Sun, May 27 1924 Memorial Day Scramble 2pm Shotgun 18

Tues, June 5 Senior Scramble 9am Shotgun B9

Fri, June 8 Couples Scramble 5:45pm Shotgun 9

Tues-Fri, June 12-15 Junior Golf Camp Week 8:30-10:30, 11-12

Sun, June 17 Fathers Day Scramble 8:30am Shotgun 18

Wed, June 20 Ladies Friends Scramble / Dinner 5:15pm Shotgun 9

Fri, June 29 Couples Scramble 5:45pm Shotgun 9

Sat, July 14 2 Gal Shootout (27) 10am Tee times

Sun, July 15 2 Man Shootout (27) 7:30am Shotgun

Tues, July 10 Senior Scramble 9am Shotgun B9

Fri, July 20 Couples Scramble 5:45pm Shotgun 9

Wed, July 25 Ladies Charity Scramble 5:15pm Shotgun 9

Sat, July 28 Club Champ Round 1 AM Tee times 18

Sun, July 29 Club Champ Round 2 AM Tee times 18

Sun, Aug 12 Calcutta 10am Tee times

Tues, Aug 14 Senior Scramble 9am Shotgun 9

Fri, Aug 17 Couples Scramble 5:45pm Shotgun 9

Sun, Aug 26 Ladies Invitational 11:30am tee times (both sides)

Wed, Aug 29 Ladies Closing Scramble 5:15pm Shotgun 9

Sun/Mon, Sept 2/3 Ryder Cup Matches 7:30am (18 both days)

Sun, Sept 2 Labor Day Scramble 2pm Shotgun

Thurs, Sept 6 Mens Closing Scramble 5:15pm Shotgun

Tues, Sept 11 Senior Closing Scramble 9:00am Shotgun B9

Sun Sept 9 President's Cup (Couples Event) 2pm Shotgun

Sat, Sept 22 Mens Invitational AM Tee times 18

Sun, Sept 23 Mens Invitational AM Tee times 18

Tues-Thur, Sept 25-27 GREEN AERIFICATION

Sun, Oct TBD "Spaghetti Open" - 'Vegas Scramble' 9:30am Shotgun 18
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